
2017 Tournament Weekends

1st Weekend

Aug 25-26

Host # Teams Committed Guarantees Contact Person email Status

Arizona St 4 Boisie St Hotel, cash or return Carlos Moreno carloshenriquemoreno@gmail.com

Army Westpoint 4 "lets talk" Alma Kovaci Lee alma.kovaci@usma.edu

Auburn 4 1 hotel/$$ Chuck Crawford cec0057@auburn.edu

Austin Peay 4 hotel 10/2 Taylor Mott mottt@apsu.edu Full

Boston College 4 Fairfield Chris Campbell chris.campbell@bc.edu

Bowling Green 5 UIC,YSU hotle 8/3 or 10/2 Danijela Tomic dtomic@bgsu.edu

Buffalo 4 Central Ark hotel Blair Lipsitz blairlipsitz@buffalo.edu

Charlotte 4-5 hotel 8/2 Karen Weatherington weatherington@uncc.edu

Col of Charleston 4 Denver hotle 10/2or 8/3 Jason Kepner kepnerj@cofc.edu

East Carolina 4 $$ Russ Friedland friedlandr16@ecu.edu

Fresno St 2 Weber St hotel or $$ Lauren Sewell lnsewell@csufresno.edu

Georgia Tech 4 Michigan State, Furman hotel 10/3, $$ Taylor McColskey tmccolskey@athletics.gatech.edu

Houston 3 negot Kaddie Platt kmplatt@uh.edu

Houston Baptist 3 1 team hotel 8/2 Trent Herman therman@hbu.edu

IPFW 4 Toledo, Quinnipiac, Ft. Wayne hotel 8/2 Steve Florio florios@ipfw.edu

Kennesaw 2-3 hotels Keith Schunzel kschunze@kennesaw.edu

Long Beach 4 Wright St hotels Mike Campbell mike.campbell@csulb.edu

Miami of OH 4 hotel Chuck Rey reyc@miamioh.edu

Radford 3 hotels Chris Hertel chertel@radford.edu

Sam Houston 4-5 hotel Chalie Olson colson@shsu.edu

South Carolina 3 Troy negot Scott Swanson sswanson@sc.edu

South Florida 3 $$ Courtney Draper cdraper1@usf.edu

St. Johns 3 Lets Talk Bryan Weber weberb@stjohns.edu

Tennessee 3 W. Michigan, George Wash hotels AJ Bonetti abonetti@utk.edu

UC Berkeley 4 hotels,meals Dave Dantes ddantes@berkeley.edu

UNCW 4 hotel 10/2 Amy Bambenek bambeneka@uncw.edu

UT Arlington 4 hotel 20 total rooms Sarah Bullock sarah.bullock@uta.edu

UW Milwaukee 4 Idaho St,SDSU hotel 9/2 Susie Johnson sketchum@uwm.edu

Virginia 4 Villanova,Hofstra, Liberty hotel 10/2 Aaron Smith asmith@virginia.edu

Virginia Tech 4 Radford will discuss Jill Wilson jillw17@vt.edu

Western Illinois 4 Manhattan Col, Eansville hotel 8/2 Kelly Richardson ke-richardson2@wiu.edu

Wyoming 4 Portland, South Dakota $$ Elizabeth Shuyler eshuyler@uwyo.edu
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2nd Weekend

Sept 1-2

Host # Teams Committed Guarantees Contact Person email Status

Abilene Christian 3 hotles Jason Bibler jason.bibler@acu.edu

Appalachian St 4 ETSU, Virginia hotel 10/2 Matt  Ginipro ginipromj@appstate.edu

Arkansas St 3 Ole Miss hotel 8/2 David Rehr drehr@astate.edu

Arizona 3 $5000 and hotle 8/3 Gregg Whitis gwhitis@email.arizona.edu

Belmont 4 hotels Ashley Neff Peterson ashley.neff@belmont.edu

Boston College 4 Chris Campbell chris.campbell@bc.edu

Bowling Green 5  hotle 8/3 or 10/2 Danijela Tomic dtomic@bgsu.edu

Brown 4 hotel deals Scott Blanchard scott.david.blanchard@brown.edu

Duquesne/R. Morr 2-3 hotel 8/2 Ryan Sweitzer sweitzerr@duq.edu Full

Fordham 3 Gini Ullery vullery@fordham.edu

George Mason 3 Penn, Houston negot Jackie Simpson-Kir jsimps17@gmu.edu Full

Gonzaga Reno hotel 10/2 Diane Nelson nelsond1@gonzaga.edu

Holy Cross 4 Fairleigh Dickenson, Manhattan hotels or return Melissa Batie-Smoose mbaitiesm@holycross.edu

Houston Baptist 3 1 team hotel 8/2 Trent Herman therman@hbu.edu

Indiana State 4 hotel 8/2 Jordan Sandoe jsandoe@indstate.edu

IUPUI 3 Marquette, Wichita St hotel 10/2 Steve Payne scpayne@iupui.edu

Lamar 3 1 hotel Michelle Kuester mkuester@lamar.edu

Maryland 4-5 hotel Adam Hughes anh@umd.edu

Michigan 4 $$, negot Mark Rosen rosenma@umich.edu

Michigan State 4 TBD JT Wenger jwenger@ath.msu.edu Full

N. Dakota St. 4 N.Colorado, San Fran hotel, return/$ Negot Kari Thompson kari.I.Thompson@ndsu.edu

NMSU 4 UCLA, UNLV Negot Mike Jordan micjordan@nmsu.edu

Ohio 4 Oklahoma hotels, other negot Deane Webb deanewebb@ohio.edu

Sacramento St. 4 Pacific hotles Ruben Volta rvolta@csus.edu

S. Dakota St 4 Valpo, Northern Arizona hotel 8/2 Nicole Cirillo nicole.cirillo@sdstate.edu

St. Louis 4 Kennesaw St hotel 24 rooms Kent Miller kmille89@slu.edu

Toledo 4 VCU hotels and $$ or return Greg Smith greg.smith@utoledo.edu Full

UAB 4 hotel 10/2, cash return neg Ashley Hardee ahardee@uab.edu

U of Colorado 4 Wake Forest, Rice hotel 10/3 $5,000 Jesse Mahoney jesse.mahoney@colorado.edu

U Conn 4 hotels Kris Grunwald grunwald@uconn.edu

UC Berkeley 4 hotels,meals Dave Dantes ddantes@berkeley.edu

U of Louisiana 4 Jax St, Nichols St Hotel 8/2 Ben Kaszeta volleyball@louisiana.edu

mailto:jason.bibler@acu.edu
mailto:ginipromj@appstate.edu
mailto:drehr@astate.edu
mailto:gwhitis@email.arizona.edu
mailto:ashley.neff@belmont.edu
mailto:chris.campbell@bc.edu
mailto:dtomic@bgsu.edu
mailto:scott.david.blanchard@brown.edu
mailto:sweitzerr@duq.edu
mailto:vullery@fordham.edu
mailto:jsimps17@gmu.edu
mailto:nelsond1@gonzaga.edu
mailto:mbaitiesm@holycross.edu
mailto:therman@hbu.edu
mailto:jsandoe@indstate.edu
mailto:scpayne@iupui.edu
mailto:mkuester@lamar.edu
mailto:anh@umd.edu
mailto:rosenma@umich.edu
mailto:jwenger@ath.msu.edu
mailto:kari.I.Thompson@ndsu.edu
mailto:micjordan@nmsu.edu
mailto:deanewebb@ohio.edu
mailto:rvolta@csus.edu
mailto:nicole.cirillo@sdstate.edu
mailto:kmille89@slu.edu
mailto:greg.smith@utoledo.edu
mailto:ahardee@uab.edu
mailto:jesse.mahoney@colorado.edu
mailto:grunwald@uconn.edu
mailto:ddantes@berkeley.edu
mailto:volleyball@louisiana.edu


U of Pittsburgh 4 hotels, $$ and return negot Kellen Petrone kpetrone@athletics.pitt.edu

U of Wisc-GB 4 hotel, return or $$ Sean Burdette burdetts@uwgb.gb

U of Wyoming 4 Purdue, Jacksonville $$ Elizabeth Shuyler eshuyler@uwyo.edu

Utah St 4 Montana St hotel 8/3 and $2,000 Grayson Dubose grayson.dubose@usu.edu

William & Mary 4 $$ Melissa Ferris mferris@wm.edu

Xavier 1 W. Mich, Uof Cinci,TX St hotel Christy Pfeffenberger utnagec@xavier.edu Full

3rd Weekend

Host # Teams Committed Guarantees Contact Person email Status

Sept 8-9

Bradley 4 1 team hotle 10/2 Jon Wong jwong@fsmail.bradley.edu

Canisius College 2 1 team negot Lenika Vazquez vazquez5@canisius.edu

Central Arkansas 4 UCF, Arkansas St Jeni Jones Chatman jkjones@uca.edu

Central Michigan 4 2 teams return or $$ Krista Rice rice1kk@cmich.edu

Charlotte 3 hotel, $$$ Karen Weatherington weatherington@uncc.edu Full

Cornell 4 Valpo return neg Trudy Vande Berg tmv43@cornell.edu Full

Dartmouth 4 Sacred Heart, Iona, Syracuse hotels Gilad Doron gilad.doron@dartmouth.edu Full

Davidson 4 Wofford hotels Chris Willis chwillis@davidson

Evansville 4 Inidian, UT Martin hotels Manolo Concepcion mc198@evansville.edu

Fairfield 1 New Hampshire, Washington St Todd Kress tkress@fairfield.edu

Florida Gulf Coast 3 hotel 10/3, $$ Matthew Botsford mbotsford@fgcu.edu

Georgetown 1 James Madison, Coppin Arlisa Williams arlisa.williams@georgetown.edu

Georgia Tech 4 KS State hotel 10/3, $$ Taylor McColskey tmccolskey@athletics.gatech.edu

Houston 3 negot Kaddie Platt kmplatt@uh.edu

Illiniois State 4 Dayton, Seaton Hall negot  Karlee Lursen kjlurs@ilstu.edu

Jacksonville State Need 2 Miss Valley, UL Monore hotel 10/2 Terry Gamble tlgamble@jsu.edu

Kent State 3 1 team hotel 10/2 Mike Passarelli mpassare@kent.edu

LIU Brooklyn 4 Boston College hotel 8/2 Orlando Catalan orlando.catalan@liu.edu

Long Beach 4 LMU hotels Mike Campbell mike.campbell@csulb.edu

Marshall 4 Va Tec, Toledo $$, negot Mitch Jacobs jacobsm@marshall.edu

Maryland ES 4 Rider, hotel 8/2 Toby Rens trens@umes.edu

Northern Arizona 1 $3,500 Catherine Chavez catherine.chavez@nau.edu Full

Northern KY 4 Bowling Green, Sac St,Seattle hotels Liz Hart harte5@nku.edu

Rice 4 hotel Genny Volpe gvolpe@rice.edu
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SDSU/USD 4 2teams hotel 8/2 Deitre Collins-Parker dcollins33@mail.sdsu.edu

South Carolina 3  negot Scott Swanson sswanson@sc.edu

South Florida 3 $$ Courtney Draper cdraper1@usf.edu

St. Johns 3 Lets Talk Bryan Weber webberb@stjohns.edu

Texas State 4 SMU hotel 8/2 Tracy Smith tm19@txstate.edu

Texas Tec 4 UT-Rio Grande Valley hotel, possible $$ or return Tony Graystone tony.graystone@ttu.edu

Towson 4-6 Quinn, Loyola(MD),GM, Lafayette hotel 10/2-3 nights Don Metil dmetil@towson.edu Full

Tulane 4 So.Miss, Nicholls hotels, return negot Brian Yale byale@tulane.edu

U of Deleward Radford, San Jose St. $$ or hotel Bonnie Kenny bjkenny@udel.edu

U of Penn 4-5 hotels Kerry Carr kmajor@upenn.edu

U Rhode Island 4 Columbia, Marist hotel 8/2 Steve Santonastaso steve_s@uri.edu

UC Santa Barbara 4 Yale Kolby O'Donnell kolby.odonell@athletics.ucsb.edu

UTEP/NM St. 4 Samford hotels, maybe $$ Holly Watts hgwatts@utep.edu

U of Montana 4 hotles, $$ or return Allison Lawrence allison.lawrence@mso.umt.edu

UNC Chapelhill 4 LSU hotel 3 nights Joe Sagula jsagula@unc.edu

UT Chattanooga 4 Jackson St hotle 8/2 Travis Filar travis-filar@utc.edu

Villanova 4 Uconn negot Josh Steinbach joshua.steinbach@villanova.edu

Virginia 4 VCU,Howard, Ohio hotel 10/2 Aaron Smith asmith@virginia.edu

Wake Forest need 2 hotels Arturo Rivera riveraaj@wfu.edu

William & Mary 4 $$ Melissa Ferris mferris@wm.edu

4th Weekend

Sept 15-16

Host # Teams Committed Guarantees Contact Person email Status

Arizona St 4 1 Hotel, cash or return Carlos Moreno carloshenriquemoreno@gmail.com

Chicago State U 6  hotles Brandon Reeves breeve20@csu.edu Full

Colgate 4 Cornell Lets Talk Ryan Baker rebaker@colgate.edu Full

Col of Charleston 4  hotle 10/2or 8/3 Jason Kepner kepnerj@cofc.edu

CSU Bakersfield Santa Barbara hotle 10/2 Giovana Melo gmelo#csub.edu

Hofstra 3 Madhava Davis madhava.d.davis@hofstra.edu

Indiana State 5 Milwaukee, Eastern Ill, Wright St hotel 8/2 Jordan Sandoe jsandoe@indstate.edu

Kansas St 4 hotel 10/3 and $$ Jeff Grove jgrove@kstatesports.com

Long Beach 5 UCI hotels Mike Campbell mike.campbell@csulb.edu

Maryland ES 4 ECU hotel 8/2 Toby Rens trens@umes.edu

Nor Colorado 3-5 Airforce, S. Dakota hotel 10/3 Lyndsey Oates lyndsey.oates@unco.edu

mailto:dcollins33@mail.sdsu.edu
mailto:sswanson@sc.edu
mailto:cdraper1@usf.edu
mailto:webberb@stjohns.edu
mailto:tm19@txstate.edu
mailto:tony.graystone@ttu.edu
mailto:dmetil@towson.edu
mailto:byale@tulane.edu
mailto:bjkenny@udel.edu
mailto:kmajor@upenn.edu
mailto:steve_s@uri.edu
mailto:kolby.odonell@athletics.ucsb.edu
mailto:hgwatts@utep.edu
mailto:hgwatts@utep.edu
mailto:allison.lawrence@mso.umt.edu
mailto:jsagula@unc.edu
mailto:travis-filar@utc.edu
mailto:asmith@virginia.edu
mailto:riveraaj@wfu.edu
mailto:mferris@wm.edu
mailto:carloshenriquemoreno@gmail.com
mailto:breeve20@csu.edu
mailto:rebaker@colgate.edu
mailto:kepnerj@cofc.edu
mailto:madhava.d.davis@hofstra.edu
mailto:jsandoe@indstate.edu
mailto:jgrove@kstatesports.com
mailto:mike.campbell@csulb.edu
mailto:trens@umes.edu
mailto:lyndsey.oates@unco.edu


Oakland Univ 1 Kent, IPFW $$, Hotel or combo Rob Beam Beam@oakland.edu

Oral Roberts 1 2 teams hotel 8/2 or 3 Sheera Sirola ssirola@oru.edu

Rice 4 Georgetown, SFA hotel Genny Volpe gvolpe@rice.edu

Robert Morris 3 Hampton hotel 8/2 Danny Doherty doherty@rmu.edu

Sacred Heart 4 Brown,Hartford, Lehigh hotels, $$ and return negot Rob Machan machanr@sacredheart.edu

Santa Clara 4 San Jose St. hotel 10/2 John Wallace jwallace@scu.edu

SIUE 4 Illinois-Chi, Seattle hotels Kendall Paulus kpaulus@siue.edu Full

Tennessee 4 hotels AJ Bonetti abonetti@utk.edu

Texas A&M CC 4 hotels Steve Greene steve.greene@tamucc.edu

Tulane 4 NW State hotels, return negot Brian Yale byale@tulane.edu

UAB 4 hotel 10/2, cash return neg Ashley Hardee ahardee@uab.edu

U New Hampshire 4 hotel Jill Hirschinger jillh@unh.edu

UNCW 1 Liberty,W. Mich hotel 10/2 Amy Bambenek bambeneka@uncw.edu

UT Arlington 4 hotel 8/2 JT Wenger jt.wenger@uta.edu

Montana-Missoula 3 $4K and 24 rooms Allison Lawrence allison.lawrence@umontana.edu

U Nevada Reno 4 Sacramento St, Pepperdine hotels 8/3 or 10/2 Tyson Norton tnorton@unr.edu

U of Pittsburgh 4 hotels, $$ and return negot Kellen Petrone kpetrone@athletics.pitt.edu

U of Portland 4 hotel, $ negot Rick Moller moller@up.edu

U of Wisc-GB 4 N. Dakota hotel, return or $$ Sean Burdette burdetts@uwgb.gb

Virginia Tech 4 ETSU, Radford will discuss Jill Wilson jillw17@vt.edu

Western Illinois 4 McNeese ST hotel 8/2 Kelly Richardson ke-richardson2@wiu.edu

Winthrop 2 UMBC hotel 10/2 Bruce Atkinson atkinsonb@winthrop.edu

Nov 23-24

Host # Teams Committed Guarantees Contact Person email Status

LBSU 2 hotels Mike Campbell mike.campbell@csulb.edu

mailto:Beam@oakland.edu
mailto:ssirola@oru.edu
mailto:gvolpe@rice.edu
mailto:doherty@rmu.edu
mailto:machanr@sacredheart.edu
mailto:jwallace@scu.edu
mailto:kpaulus@siue.edu
mailto:abonetti@utk.edu
mailto:steve.greene@tamucc.edu
mailto:byale@tulane.edu
mailto:ahardee@uab.edu
mailto:jillh@unh.edu
mailto:bambeneka@uncw.edu
mailto:jt.wenger@uta.edu
mailto:allison.lawrence@umontana.edu
mailto:tnorton@unr.edu
mailto:kpetrone@athletics.pitt.edu
mailto:moller@up.edu
mailto:burdetts@uwgb.gb
mailto:jillw17@vt.edu
mailto:ke-richardson2@wiu.edu
mailto:atkinsonb@winthrop.edu
mailto:mike.campbell@csulb.edu

